Component Parameter Test Instrument
WWW.TONGHUI.COM.CN                  Test & Measurement          All specifications are subject to change without notice.
TH2615E Capacitance Meter
Features
■ Ideal instrument for production line use
■ High measurement speed
■ Easy to operate
■ Sorting indication and beeper alarm

HIGH/LOW/FAIL/PASS, with beeper
alarm (ON/OFF)
Ordering Information
TH2615E Capacitance Meter
Instrument Accessories
TH26003    2-terminal test fixture
TH26004-1  4-terminal Kelvin test cable
Options
TH26001    4-terminal test fixture
TH26005    4-terminal test fixture
TH26006    axial lead component test fixture (used with
TH26005)
TH26008    SMD component test fixture
TH26009    SMD component test tweezers
TH26029A   SMD component test tweezers
TH26011    4-terminal Kelvin test cable
Changzhou Tonghui Electronics Co., Ltd.